Beth Lake Adit #1
Waste Rock Pile

Waste Rock Depth Waste Rock
Number | Minimum | Maximum | Color Station | Area (sq. ft.) | Volume (cu. yds.) | Cum. Volume (cu. yds.)
1 0 1.0 B 0+00 0.0 0.0 0.0
2 1.0 2.0 B 0+10 1.9 0.3 0.3
3 2.0 3.0 B 0+20 11.2 2.4 2.8
4 3.0 4.0 0+30 82.9 17.4 20.2
5 4.0 5.0 B 0+40 246.8 61.1 81.3
6 5.0 6.0 B 0+50 405.0 120.7 202.0
7 6.0 7.0 0+60 374.3 144.3 346.3
8 7.0 8.0 0+70 313.4 127.3 473.6
9 8.0 9.0 B 0+80 210.2 97.0 570.6
10 9.0 100 | |} 0+90 96.5 56.8 627.4
11 10.0 11.0 B 1+00 0.0 17.9 645.2
12 11.0 12.0 B
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